## 113000046492

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addı	ress)	
(Addi	ress)	
(City/	'State/Zip/Phon	e #)
· PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)
(Doct	ument Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



600317569216

08/27/18--01030--013 \*\*100.00

18 AUG 27 PM 3:58

AUS 2018

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJE		EAM PROPERTIES, LLC		
30BJE	CI	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	-	
		STEVEN J. CROY		
			Name of Person	
		MAINSTREAM PROPER	TIES, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
•		1309 ST JOHNS BLUFF I	RD N SUITE 104	
-			Address	
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 323	225	
		STEVEN@REELKEEPER		
For furt	her information c	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifi all:	ication)
STEVE	N J. CROY		904 334-3929 at ()	
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	d is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

;	MAINSTREAM P	ROPERTIES, LLC		
(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	inv as it now appears on our recor Clability Company)	<u>-ds.</u> )	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L Florida document number <u>L13000046492</u>	iability Company	were filed on	une	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			1-1LE
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility company here:		17 TE D
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbre	viation 4£1C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	rable:	1309 ST JOHNS BLUFF RD	N ;	. တ <u>ှ</u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	ET ADDRESS)	SUITE 104		
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		1309 ST JOHNS BLUFF RD	N	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		SUITE 104		
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225		
B. If amending the registered agent and registered agent and/or the new registered o  Name of New Registered Agent:			ds, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the ne
New Registered Office Address:	1309 ST JOHN	S BLUFF RD N SUITE 104		
(registered Strice Hadress.		Enter Florida street addr	ess	
	JA	CKSONVILLE, F	lorida	32225
		City		Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGRM	STEVEN J CROY	1309 ST JOHNS BLUFF RD N	
		SUITE 104	Remove
•		JACKSONVILLE, FL 32225	☐ Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
<u> </u>		<del></del>	18 Add 7 1
			DRembve Phange
			Remove
		<del></del>	
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove

	<u> </u>				
	<u> </u>				
			•		
_	-				
					<u></u>
					<u> </u>
					黑言卫
					FILE U
-		<del></del>			TOTAL P
			<u> </u>		<del>بن</del>
	•				28 28
_					
_				. <u></u> .	<del></del>
			•		
_		<del></del> .		<del></del>	
ectivo	e date, if other than the date	of filing:		(optional	1)
n effect i <mark>te:</mark> H	tive date is listed, the date must be sp the date inserted in this block do nt's effective date on the Departn	ecific and cannot be price ses not meet the appli	or to date of filing or mor cable statutory filing	e than 90 days after filin	g.) Pursuant to 605.02
	ord specifies a delayed effe Ooth day after the record is		ot an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m	. on the earlier
ted	AUGUST 23	2018			
			$\gamma / \sim$	-	

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00